
Pos 

 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Ex 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Nv 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

49 

927 

201 

384 

998 

35b 

372 

238 

77 

215 

559 

691 

777 

713 

331 

73 

35 

729 

423 

696 

Name 

Jonathan Woodall 

William Bowes Schneider 

Tate Black 

Ryan William Shoenfelt 

Andres Jaramillo 

Rafael Joao Amorim 

Daniel Jasper 

Heidi Luce 

Lance Molnar 

Michael Killian 

Gabriel Solms 

Chris Jokisch 

John McDonald 

Maxon McLaughlin 

Dominick Arena 

Brandon M. Chism 

Jason Burke 

Kenzy Fahmy 

William Aaron Hudson III 

Douglas Parker 

Class 

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  E x  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

L i g h t w e i g h t  T w i n s  S u p e r s t o c k  N v  

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.319 

31.890 

41.804 

1:15.671 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.128 

2.721 

12.722 

21.681 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:00.214 

8:00.533 

8:32.104 

8:42.018 

9:15.885 

8:18.347 

8:22.106 

7:58.223 

8:19.479 

8:19.607 

8:22.200 

8:32.201 

8:41.160 

8:16.188 

Best Tm 

1:56.548 

1:54.101 

2:01.590 

2:05.644 

2:10.580 

2:30.345 

2:12.951 

1:56.402 

1:59.563 

1:59.943 

2:00.996 

2:02.588 

2:05.109 

2:41.128 

City/State 

B irmingham, AL 

Denver, CO 

Ellenboro, NC 

G r e e n  C o v e  S p r i n g s ,  F L  

Lake City, FL 

Ruskin, FL 

Stafford, VA 

Savannah, GA 

M organtown,  W V  

Fayetteville, NC 

Easton, PA 

Raleigh, NC 

Gainesville, GA 

Greer, SC 

G reensboro, NC 

Pensacola, FL 

Asheville, NC 

Largo, FL 

Kennesaw, GA 

Te l l ico  P la ins, T N 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/30/2025 11:39:40 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WERA Motorcycle Roadracing 

Margin of Victory 

0.319 

Avg. Speed 

71.368 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.101 

Best Speed 

75.091 

Best Lap by 

927 - William Bowes Schneider 

 

53rd WERA GNF 

Sunday Races 

Lightweight Twins Superstock Expert & Novice 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:57:03 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

10/26/2025 12:08 PM 


