53rd WERA GNF Sorted on Laps

Sunday Races

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

Lightweight Twins Superstock Expert & Novice

10/26/2025 12:08 PM

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:57:03

		Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	City/State Sponsor	
	inhe Tid	an Communitarily Es							
		ns Superstock Ex				0.00.214	1.50.540	D'artaban Al	
1	49	Jonathan Woodall	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	0.210	8:00.214	1:56.548	Birmingham, AL	
2	927	William Bowes Schneider	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	0.319	8:00.533	1:54.101	Denver, CO	
3	201	Tate Black	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	31.890	8:32.104	2:01.590	Ellenboro, NC	
4	384	Ryan William Shoenfelt	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	41.804	8:42.018	2:05.644	Green Cove Spri	
5	998	Andres Jaramillo	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	1:15.671	9:15.885	2:10.580	Lake City, FL	
6	35b	Rafael Joao Amorim	Lightweight Twins Sur	3	1 Lap	8:18.347	2:30.345	Ruskin, FL	
7	372	Daniel Jasper	Lightweight Twins Sur	3	1 Lap	8:22.106	2:12.951	Stafford, VA	
Not clas	ssified								
ONF	238	Heidi Luce	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	DNF	7:58.223	1:56.402	Savannah, GA	
ONS	77	Lance Molnar	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Morgantown, W	
ONS	215	Michael Killian	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Fayetteville, NC	
ONS	559	Gabriel Solms	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Easton, PA	
ONS	691	Chris Jokisch	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Raleigh, NC	
Lightwe	eight Twir	ns Superstock Nv							
1	777	John McDonald	Lightweight Twins Sur	4		8:19.479	1:59.563	Gainesville, GA	
2	713	Maxon McLaughlin	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	0.128	8:19.607	1:59.943	Greer, SC	
3	331	Dominick Arena	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	2.721	8:22.200	2:00.996	Greensboro, NC	
4	73	Brandon M. Chism	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	12.722	8:32.201	2:02.588	Pensacola, FL	
5	35	Jason Burke	Lightweight Twins Sur	4	21.681	8:41.160	2:05.109	Asheville, NC	
6	729	Kenzy Fahmy	Lightweight Twins Sur	3	1 Lap	8:16.188	2:41.128	Largo, FL	
Not clas	ssified								
ONS	423	William Aaron Hudson III	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Kennesaw, GA	
ONS	696	Douglas Parker	Lightweight Twins Sur		DNS			Tellico Plains, TN	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.319	71.368	1:54.101	75.091	927 - William Bowes Schneider	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: WERA Motorcycle Roadracing

Printed: 10/30/2025 11:39:40 AM